
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= AUTO OWNERS
INSURANCE COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201901100000
10850

01/10/2019
11:58:01 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MANRY
THERESA
BENDER

201901140000
14320

01/14/2019
12:26:50 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MASON APRIL
LEE

201901140000
14610

01/14/2019
01:49:23 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OSMER
KAYLAN L

201901040000
03150

01/04/2019
09:36:29 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MUNN JONNIE
MITCHUM

201901160000
18040

01/16/2019
03:03:45 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COPELAND
PATSY

201901170000
18490

01/17/2019
08:42:37 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

STATE BOND GWIN JOHN

201901220000
22030

01/22/2019
09:23:16 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARNOLD
JOSHUA D

201901280000
27950

01/28/2019
09:09:46 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PITTS
LAUREN RAE

201902120000
46370

02/12/2019
04:17:22 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER ERIC
F

201903110000
77700

03/11/2019
02:31:36 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LETSON LESA
D

201903130000
80450

03/13/2019
09:35:51 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MELTON
KIMBERLY
ANN

201903200000
89360

03/20/2019
12:40:29 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARROWOOD J
ASHLEY

201904020001
05100

04/02/2019
12:44:49 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURPIN
TOMMY E

201904020001
05830

04/02/2019
02:19:52 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DAVIDSON
BONITA Y



201904100001
16880

04/10/2019
10:53:56 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWEN GAIL

201904150001
21590

04/15/2019
12:33:05 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NAYLOR
HERIMAN L

201904230001
32340

04/23/2019
08:27:11 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILSON
CHRISTINA T

201904290001
41410

04/29/2019
03:21:55 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ONEAL
DIEDRA

201905170001
68840

05/17/2019
12:44:17 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEWIS
SABRINA

201906070002
00920

06/07/2019
03:01:14 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WELDON
KAYLA
MICHELLE

201906030001
88870

06/03/2019
09:31:29 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOMAC
LUCILLE M

201906170002
12630

06/17/2019
11:58:00 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
DEBORAH H

201906250002
24730

06/25/2019
11:44:39 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PATTON
CHERYL

201907010002
35210

07/01/2019
02:54:48 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREGORY
JENNIFER
FORD

201907020002
37820

07/02/2019
03:14:01 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MULARSKI
TAMMY
BROWN

201907110002
48270

07/11/2019
03:21:54 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOINER
SUZANNE
CHERRY

201907110002
48440

07/11/2019
04:05:39 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLEY MARY

201907120002
48690

07/12/2019
09:44:31 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DASSAU
FLORENCE
PERKINS

201907080002
42830

07/08/2019
02:05:09 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SUTTON
NICOLE HOPE

201907160002
53080

07/16/2019
12:19:46 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRIS
ANGELA G


