Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901100000 10850	01/10/2019 11:58:01 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MANRY THERESA BENDER						
201901140000 14320	01/14/2019 12:26:50 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MASON APRIL LEE						
201901140000 14610	01/14/2019 01:49:23 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OSMER KAYLAN L						
201901040000 03150	01/04/2019 09:36:29 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MUNN JONNIE MITCHUM						
201901160000 18040	01/16/2019 03:03:45 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COPELAND PATSY						
201901170000 18490	01/17/2019 08:42:37 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY		STATE BOND	GWIN JOHN						
201901220000 22030	01/22/2019 09:23:16 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNOLD JOSHUA D						
201901280000 27950	01/28/2019 09:09:46 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PITTS LAUREN RAE						
201902120000 46370	02/12/2019 04:17:22 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER ERIC F						
201903110000 77700	03/11/2019 02:31:36 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LETSON LESA D						
201903130000 80450	03/13/2019 09:35:51 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MELTON KIMBERLY ANN						
201903200000 89360	03/20/2019 12:40:29 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARROWOOD J ASHLEY						
201904020001 05100	04/02/2019 12:44:49 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURPIN TOMMY E						
201904020001 05830	04/02/2019 02:19:52 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DAVIDSON BONITA Y						

201904100001 16880	04/10/2019 10:53:56 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWEN GAIL			
201904150001 21590	04/15/2019 12:33:05 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NAYLOR HERIMAN L			
201904230001 32340	04/23/2019 08:27:11 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILSON CHRISTINA T			
201904290001 41410	04/29/2019 03:21:55 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ONEAL DIEDRA			
201905170001 68840	05/17/2019 12:44:17 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEWIS SABRINA			
201906070002 00920	06/07/2019 03:01:14 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WELDON KAYLA MICHELLE			
201906030001 88870	06/03/2019 09:31:29 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOMAC LUCILLE M			
201906170002 12630	06/17/2019 11:58:00 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH DEBORAH H			
201906250002 24730	06/25/2019 11:44:39 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PATTON CHERYL			
201907010002 35210	07/01/2019 02:54:48 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREGORY JENNIFER FORD			
201907020002 37820	07/02/2019 03:14:01 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MULARSKI TAMMY BROWN			
201907110002 48270	07/11/2019 03:21:54 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOINER SUZANNE CHERRY			
201907110002 48440	07/11/2019 04:05:39 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLEY MARY			
201907120002 48690	07/12/2019 09:44:31 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DASSAU FLORENCE PERKINS			
201907080002 42830	07/08/2019 02:05:09 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SUTTON NICOLE HOPE			
201907160002 53080	07/16/2019 12:19:46 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRIS ANGELA G			